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RANKING JULGAMENTO TECNICO - ENTIDADES 2021

ENTIDADE
CENTRO HIPICO TERRAS DE SAO JOSE CHTS)
MANEGE ALPHAVILE MA
HIPICA VILA REAL HVREAL
CENTRO HIPICO CAPI CHCAPI
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA CHGV
HARAS MANOEL LEAO ML
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE RIBEIRAO PRETO SHRP
AGROMEN AGROPECUARIA LTDA CHAG
CLUBE HIPICO SANTO AMARO CHSA
HIPICA BRASIL HBR
HARAS JAHUZINHO HJAHU
CENTRO HIPICO ALDEIA DA SERRA CHAS
CENTRO EQUESTRE SAO BERNARDO CESBC
ESTANCIA 3 IRMAOS E3I
SOCIEDADE HIPICA PAULISTA SHP
CENTRO HIPICO RA CHRA
CENTRO HIPICO HARAS FIEL CHHF
CENTRO HIPICO QUINTA DA BARONEZA CHOB
CENTRO HIPICO GUEGA CHGUEGA
MANEGE VB MVB
CENTRO HIPICO SANTISTA CHS
HIPICA INDAIATUBA HI
CENTRO HIPICO DAMHA DAMHA
CENTRO HIPICO DE EXCELENCIA SERRA AZUL CHESA
HIPICA ARUJAZINHO HARUJ
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS SHC
ASSOCIACAO DOS PARTICIPANTES DO COMPLEXC APCFBV
HIPICA SUZANO HSUz
HARAS ML HML
CENTRO HIPICO FAZENDA DO TANQUE E-CHFT
MANEGE AMMA M.AMMA
ESCOLA DE EQUITACAO RODRIGO FORLIN EERF
CENTRO HIPICO EQUI ARTE CHEA
TAO EQUESTRE TAO

FAZENDA LAGO DOURADO FLD

PAULISTAO
CHSA

12 ETAPA

459,90
506,90
188,60
306,60
285,30
0,00
78,50
58,50
513,80
177,90
172,20
137,50
127,10
45,00
159,70
162,50
124,80
144,60
0,00
18,50
98,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
73,10
0,00
0,00
40,80
14,80
35,60
0,00
30,30
0,00
14,00
0,00

CP INTERIOR
CHESA

22 ETAPA

449,80
374,20
246,50
311,50
166,50
0,00
84,50
38,00
22,00
99,20
91,50
98,50
177,50
114,50
18,50
0,00
23,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
74,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
21,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COPA HARAS  COPA HARAS
MANOEL LEAO  AGROMEN
32 ETAPA 42 ETAPA
487,00 446,30
80,00 416,60
326,50 462,00
305,00 278,30
223,00 306,40
516,00 454,60
413,50 318,80
131,50 388,50
25,00 18,80
95,50 131,30
114,00 98,80
44,50 185,60
0,00 61,50
175,50 0,00
65,00 44,90
0,00 102,60
28,50 59,30
0,00 21,00
0,00 145,60
45,00 81,40
0,00 0,00
0,00 97,60
0,00 79,60
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 61,00
0,00 60,70
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 31,50
0,00 0,00
20,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

PARCIAL

1843,00
1377,70
1223,60
1201,40
981,20
970,60
895,30
616,50
579,60
503,90
476,50
466,10
366,10
335,00
288,10
265,10
235,60
165,60
145,60
144,90
98,80
97,60
79,60
74,00
73,10
61,00
60,70
40,80
35,80
35,60
31,50
30,30
20,00
14,00
0,00




